Data sheet/FDV

Product name AGS clamp AGS clamp
Product code 0626714

Product type 4361.0031

GTIN 7332811075520
ETIM-Class

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

Suspension clamp

Conductor Cross section w/u rods
Conductor Diameter

Dimension D1

Dimension h

Dimension L

Bolt Diameter

2240 mm
176 mm
128 mm

10004

774 mm?
35,99-36,64
54,53-5518 mm
83 mm

2240 mm

m22 mm
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