

Product name	AGS clamp AGS clamp
Product code	0626714
Product type	4361.0031
GTIN	7332811075520
ETIM-Class	



Measurements

Length	2 240 mm
Height	176 mm
Width	128 mm
Weight	11 000 g

Suspension clamp

Conductor Cross section w/u rods	774 mm ²
Conductor Diameter	35,99-36,64
Dimension D1	54,53-55,18 mm
Dimension h	83 mm
Dimension L	2240 mm
Bolt Diameter	m22 mm